Playford Lakes

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 22 July 2023

Competition : Saturday Par - Rd 1 Presidents Mens SR: 70.0
Type: Par Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course PL Total Entrants : 45
Description : Rd 1 Presidents Cup
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Al Red, Blue
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 Swain, Colin 5030708688 0.0 7 7.0 +3
2 Haddington, Dave 5030700071 0.0 9 9.0 +2C/B
3 Bruce, Mark 5030708723 0.0 12 12.1 +2
4 Feltham, Aimee 5030708788 0.0 11 106  +1
) Gordon, Jarrod 5030708808 0.0 9 8.9 0
6 Hayes, Nigel 5020402238 0.0 7 6.9 -1
7 WHIS?T’ EBraptI X 5030708738 0.0 12 129 -2
Playford Lakes Golf Clu
8 Burrows, Marc 5030708810 0.0 12 129 -3C/B
9 Chaleunxab, Sunny 5030708760 0.0 9 9.8 -3
10 Grigg, Shane 5030708843 0.0 8 9.3 -4C/B
11 Carson, Dave 5030700038 0.0 5 4.9 -4
12 Stagg, Brenton 5030708652 0.0 10 108 -5C/B
13 Hawkins, Gary 5030708568 0.0 9 10.1 -5
14 Clarbull, Jamie 5030900281 0.0 4 4.0 -6
15 Attewell, Kelvin 5030708650 0.0 9 105 -7
16 Jones, Colin 5030708864 0.0 11 11.9 -8
17 Marchesi, David 5030708780 0.0 11 116 -9
Grade Grade B
1 Kenchington, David 5030708708 0.0 16 171 0C/B
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Name

Baker, Alan
Rollins, Kevin
Aistrope, Chris
Swain, Marion
D'Antonio, Brett
Mathews, Brendon
Trace, Guy
Fidransky, Frank
Boomer, John
Pearce, Barry
Mayes, Steven

Whitaker, Darran
Grade C

Evans, Dennis
Huntly, Douglas
Mickel, Shayne
Malpass, Alan
Wild, Leonard
Bennetts, Victor
Slater, lan
Welsh, Danny
Tucker, Deane
Luyten, Tony
Mutch, James
Todd, Paul
Whiting, Wayne
Todd, Neville

Chaleunxab, Arthur

Westward Ho Golf Club

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

5030700159
5030708817
5030708892
5030708770
5030708849
5030708715
5030708767
5030708793
5030708605
5030708801
5030700021
5030708763

5030708632
5030700006
5030708852
5030708552
5030708701
5030700009
5030708759
5030708796
5030708820
5030708819
5030700059
5030708872
5030708833
5030708635
5031102424
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Daily New GA
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